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STT MSSV Ho Tén Phap Danh Piém  Ghichu
1 1410000468 Mai Thi Tai Hung TN. Lién Tam

2 1450000065 Nguyén Thanh Khoi T. Trung Ngon

3 1450000240 Nguyén Thi Hoa TN. Diéu Lan

4 2050000230 Tran Thi Hai TN. Quang Ha

5 2050000326 Nguyén Thi Ny Na TN. Thao Lién

6 2050000465 Doan Thi Thanh Tuyén TN. Trung Hau
7 2150000138 Phan Vin Su T. Hiru Phép

8 2150000186 Tran Vin Thién T. Minh Uyén

9 2150000188 Nguyén Ngoc Thién T. Giac Tinh

10 2150000250 Nguyén Thi My Dung TN. Thanh Nhan
11 2150000386 Pham Thi Ngoc TN. Thanh Thanh
12 2160000002 Nguyén Thi Tuyét Nhung TN. Van Tur

13 2250000001 Nguyén Tuin Anh T. Trung Ké

14 2250000003 Lé Phuéc Bio T. Chon Tu

15 2250000014 Nguyén e Han T. Hai Thién

16 2250000022 Lé Phiic Hué T. Thién Pao

17 2250000024 Quéach Tién Hung T. Ban Ding

18 2250000026 Nguyén Ngoc Hiru T. Nhuén Thién
19 2250000027 Nguyén T4n Khai T. Tri Nhan

20 2250000030 Lé Ho Khéanh T. Quang Hy

21 2250000033 Nguyén Vin Ting Lam T. Khai Minh

22 2250000034 Lé Vin Linh T. Chuc Thit

23 2250000036 Tran Vin Loc T. Hai Nhu

24 2250000040 Hb Pic Manh T. Quang Hung
25 2250000051 Nguyén Hiru Phudc T. Nhuan Puc
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2250000061

2250000081

2250000082

2250000091

2250000098

2250000115

2250000118

2250000122

2250000124

2250000127

2250000132

2250000134

2250000136

2250000137

2250000141

2250000142

2250000146

2250000152

2250000153

2250000157

2250000159

2250000160

2250000162

2250000167

2250000168

2250000169

2250000172

2250000178

2250000179

2250000183

2250000184

2250000189

2250000190

2250000191

Ho
Nguyén Xuan
Huynh Cong
Lé V6 Thanh
Nguyén Thj Phuong
Nguyén Thi
Nguyén Thi My
Vo Thi Van
Lé Thi
Huynh Thi L¢é
Nguyén Thi
Nguyén Thi
Tran Thi Phuong
Phan Thi My
Hd Thi Kim
V6 Duy Minh
Lé Thi Ly
Nguyén Thi
Nguyén Thi
Luong Thi Thao
Pao Nhu
Hoang Thi Anh
Nguyén Thi Quynh
Lé Hoang Yén
Ngb Thi
Nguyén Thi
Nguyén Thi Thanh
Huynh Thi L¢
Nguyén Thi Thanh
Nguyén Thi
Lé Thi
bang Thi Thi
Tran Thi Ai
Nguyén Thi Minh

Mai Thi

Liém
Anh
Cic

Hanh

Hiéu
Hoa
Huong
Lan
Linh
Lo
Loan
Luu

Ly
Mong
Nga
Ngan
Ngoc
Nguyét
Nhu
Nhung
Phuong
Phuong
Phuong
Quyén
Thao
Thao
Thiét
Tho
Thuong
Thuong

Thuy

Phap Danh Piém
T. Nhuin An
T. Nhuan Tué
T. Chuc Truc
TN. Tinh Tri
TN. Quang Quynh
TN. Hiéu Lién
Thich Nir Lién Ti
TN. Quang Thuan
TN. Minh Phuc
TN. Thanh Thanh
TN. Hué Bao
Thich Nit Nhan Thién
TN. Tri Tudong
TN. Hoa Vién
TN. Nhat Tué
TN. Tué An
TN. Lién Nhu
TN. Tri Thinh
TN. Hué Nghiém
TN. Lién Phung
TN. Diéu Huyén
TN. Tué¢ Hy
TN. Diéu Phap
TN. Tinh Yén
TN. Thong Phuong
TN. L¢ Nguyén
TN. Thuan Khiém
TN. Hué Hoa
TN. Yén Thién
TN. Trung Duy
TN. Hué Thing
TN. Bao Thuong
TN. Lién Do

TN. Nhu Tinh

Ghi cha
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2250000200

2250000205

2250000206

2250000209

2250000210

2250000215

2250000217

2360000002

2360000004

Phan L& Anh

Hd Thi Thién

Lé Nguyén Tiéu
Nguyén Huyén
Tro Thi Lan
Nguyén Thi Kiéu
Nguyén Bao
Pham Thi Kim

Ngb Thi Kim

Vén
Vy

Vy
My

Vi
Anh
Quyén

Vin Phong
(K, ho tén)

Phap Danh Piém  Ghichu
TN. Tinh Van
TN. An Béo
TN. Gi6i Tinh
TN. Luong Phap
TN. Hu¢ Thong
TN. Nhuan Thanh
TN. Quang Hanh
TN. Hu¢ buc

TN. Hanh Lién

Gidng vién



